
Endrunde   Jungen 18 Einzel
* 1

   _

(101) ITAGAKI UFR-N

(108) DREHER UFR-N

(111) FALTERMAIER OBB-N

2

3

4

5,8,-8,-7,-8

ITAGAKI

-7,7,-7,-6

-8,8,9,9

-4,-6,-7

*

*

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

(105) FU OBB-O

(109) KREBS UFR-N

   _

(103) SCHÄFER UFR-N

(104) DREYKORN MFR-N

   _

(107) HOFMANN OFR-O

(106) WALTER OBB-M

(112) SCHÖNWEIß OBB-M

(110) RUFFING OBB-S

   _

(102) HAASE UFR-N

5,4,3

-9,-9,2,-8

7,10,0

6,7,13

1,6,6,8

-5,7,-5,-8,-2

FALTERMAIER

SCHÄFER

HOFMANN

HAASE

KREBS

DREYKORN

RUFFING

DREYKORN

ITAGAKI

ITAGAKI

SCHÄFER

RUFFING

RUFFING

ITAGAKI5,-8,5,3,9
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Endrunde   Jungen 15 Einzel
* 1

   _

(203) AICHER OBB-M

(222) FORGACS MFR-S

(219) QEKU And. OBB-M

2

3

4

-10,-7,-7

AICHER

9,0,5

-4,-3,-7

-7,4,8,6

*

*

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

(209) SCHLÖSSINGER UFR-N

(215) RICHTER OBB-M

   _

(207) KREIS UFR-W

(205) KASTEN OBB-M

   _

(213) SPINDLER OFR-W

(210) KOSSUBEK OBB-N

(214) SANDER NDB-O

(223) NAGY-HORVATH OBB-S

   _

(204) WEBER MFR-S

8,8,-10,6

-8,-8,9,6,8

8,7,9

10,-6,-10,-1

10,7,5,6

-4,-3,-7,-8

QEKU And.

KREIS

KOSSUBEK

WEBER

SCHLÖSSINGER

KASTEN

SANDER

KASTEN

AICHER

AICHER

SCHLÖSSINGER

WEBER

WEBER

AICHER

***********************************************************************************************************************************************************

-8,6,-8,11,9,9
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Endrunde   Jungen 13 Einzel
* 1

(327) FREUDENBERG

9,6,5

OBB-N

(301) ANTUSCH UFR-W

(324) SCHUSTER SCHW-N

(321) HEID MFR-N

2

3

4

7,9,3

ANTUSCH

*

7,-12,2,8

-4,-6,-9

10,10,4

-13,8,-4,9,-10

-10,8,11,11

-8,-9,-13

*

*

*

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

(318) INKIS OBB-M

(322) KNÖBL OBB-O

(310) MENDE OPF-N

(306) BERGMEIER OBB-S

(304) QEKU Arn. OBB-M

(305) KRÖNERT UFR-N

(325) TASCH MFR-N

(308) GROßMANN UFR-W

(307) TÖPFER OFR-O

(302) FRANZ MFR-N

(317) ZEILER OBB-M

(303) HEIDEMANN MFR-S

-9,-7,4,7,8

-8,-5,-4

6,11,7

-7,8,-5,-3

-7,-5,-5

-6,-5,-4

SCHUSTER

BERGMEIER

GROßMANN

HEIDEMANN

INKIS

QEKU Arn.

TÖPFER

QEKU Arn.

ANTUSCH

BERGMEIER

BERGMEIER

HEIDEMANN

HEIDEMANN

HEIDEMANN
-6,-9,6,0,-6
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